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Customer Last/First Name Cust ID Phone(s) Sales Tax ID Email AddressTxExp

Adams, John John.Adams@PresidentialEmails.govH- (102) 123-4567 TX-123456-91029102 12/31/13

Adams, John Quincy JohnQuincy.Adams@PresidentialEmails.govH- (106) 123-4567 TX-123456-91069106 12/31/13

Arthur, Chester A. Chester.Arthur@PresidentialEmails.govH- (121) 123-4567 TX-123456-91219121 12/31/13

Buchanan, James James.Buchanan@PresidentialEmails.govH- (115) 123-4567 TX-123456-91159115 12/31/13

Bush, George George.Bush@PresidentialEmails.govH- (141) 123-4567 TX-123456-91419141 12/31/13

Bush, George W. GeorgeW.Bush@PresidentialEmails.govH- (143) 123-4567 TX-123456-91439143 12/31/13

Carter, Jimmy Jimmy.Carter@PresidentialEmails.govH- (139) 123-4567 TX-123456-91399139 12/31/13

Cleveland, Grover Grover.Cleveland@PresidentialEmails.govH- (122) 123-4567 TX-123456-91229122 12/31/13

Cleveland, Grover Grover.Cleveland@PresidentialEmails.govH- (124) 123-4567 TX-123456-91249124 12/31/13

Clinton, Bill Bill.Clinton@PresidentialEmails.govH- (142) 123-4567 TX-123456-91429142 12/31/13

Coolidge, Calvin Calvin.Coolidge@PresidentialEmails.govH- (130) 123-4567 TX-123456-91309130 12/31/13

Eisenhower, Dwight D. Dwight.Eisenhower@PresidentialEmails.govH- (134) 123-4567 TX-123456-91349134 12/31/13

Fillmore, Millard Millard.Fillmore@PresidentialEmails.govH- (113) 123-4567 TX-123456-91139113 12/31/13

Ford, Gerald R. Gerald.Ford@PresidentialEmails.govH- (138) 123-4567 TX-123456-91389138 12/31/13

Garfield, James A. James.Garfield@PresidentialEmails.govH- (120) 123-4567 TX-123456-91209120 12/31/13

Grant, Ulysses S. Ulysses.Grant@PresidentialEmails.govH- (118) 123-4567 TX-123456-91189118 12/31/13

Harding, Warren G. WarrenG.Harding@PresidentialEmails.govH- (129) 123-4567 TX-123456-91299129 12/31/13

Harrison, Benjamin Benjamin.Harrison@PresidentialEmails.govH- (123) 123-4567 TX-123456-91239123 12/31/13

Harrison, William Henry WilliamHenry.Harrison@PresidentialEmails.govH- (109) 123-4567 TX-123456-91099109 12/31/13

Hayes, Rutherford Birchard Rutherford.Birchard.Hayes@PresidentialEmails.govH- (119) 123-4567 TX-123456-91199119 12/31/13

Hoover, Herbert Herbert.Hoover@PresidentialEmails.govH- (131) 123-4567 TX-123456-91319131 12/31/13

Jackson, Andrew Andrew.Jackson@PresidentialEmails.govH- (107) 123-4567 TX-123456-91079107 12/31/13

Jefferson, Thomas Thomas.Jefferson@PresidentialEmails.govH- (103) 123-4567 TX-123456-91039103 12/31/13

Johnson, Andrew Andrew.Johnson@PresidentialEmails.govH- (117) 123-4567 TX-123456-91179117 12/31/13

Johnson, Lyndon B. Lyndon.Johnson@PresidentialEmails.govH- (136) 123-4567 TX-123456-91369136 12/31/13

Kennedy, John F. JohnF.Kennedy@PresidentialEmails.govH- (135) 123-4567 TX-123456-91359135 12/31/13

Lincoln, Abraham Abraham.Lincoln@PresidentialEmails.govH- (116) 123-4567 TX-123456-91169116 12/31/13

Madison, James James.Madison@PresidentialEmails.govH- (104) 123-4567 TX-123456-91049104 12/31/13

McKinley, William William.McKinley@PresidentialEmails.govH- (125) 123-4567 TX-123456-91259125 12/31/13

Monroe, James James.Monroe@PresidentialEmails.govH- (105) 123-4567 TX-123456-91059105 12/31/13

Nixon, Richard M. Richard.Nixon@PresidentialEmails.govH- (137) 123-4567 TX-123456-91379137 12/31/13

Obama, Barack Barack.Obama@PresidentialEmails.govH- (144) 123-4567 TX-123456-91449144 12/31/13

Pierce, Franklin Franklin.Pierce@PresidentialEmails.govH- (114) 123-4567 TX-123456-91149114 12/31/13

Polk, James K. James.Polk@PresidentialEmails.govH- (111) 123-4567 TX-123456-91119111 12/31/13

Reagan, Ronald Ronald.Reagan@PresidentialEmails.govH- (140) 123-4567 TX-123456-91409140 12/31/13

Roosevelt, Franklin D. Franklin.Roosevelt@PresidentialEmails.govH- (132) 123-4567 TX-123456-91329132 12/31/13

Roosevelt, Theodore Theodore.Roosevelt@PresidentialEmails.govH- (126) 123-4567 TX-123456-91269126 12/31/13

Smith, John john.smith.gmail.comH- (713) 111-1111 TX-123456-93129312 12/31/13

Taft, William H. William.Taft@PresidentialEmails.govH- (127) 123-4567 TX-123456-91279127 12/31/13

Taylor, Zachary Zachary.Taylor@PresidentialEmails.govH- (112) 123-4567 TX-123456-91129112 12/31/13

Truman, Harry S. Harry.Truman@PresidentialEmails.govH- (133) 123-4567 TX-123456-91339133 12/31/13

Tyler, John John.Tyler@PresidentialEmails.govTX-123456-91109110 12/31/13

Tyler, John John.Tyler@PresidentialEmails.govH- (110) 123-4567 TX-123456-91109110 12/31/13

Van Buren, Martin Martin.VanBuren@PresidentialEmails.govH- (108) 123-4567 TX-123456-91089108 12/31/13

Washington, George George.Washington@PresidentialEmails.govH- (101) 123-4567 TX-123456-91019101 12/31/13

Wilson, Woodrow Woodrow.Wilson@PresidentialEmails.govH- (128) 123-4567 TX-123456-91289128 12/31/13


